June 19, 2019 Junior Barons and Pacer Cross Country Run #1
*| apologize for any errors/names mispelled. Email nritz@mybvls.org | can update

Overall 1 mi results
Place Age

n/a

O 00 NO UL B WN -

PR R R R R R R R
0N U WNREO

n/a

N NN
N = O O

Boys Results (1mi)

Record 5 grade
Place Age
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Gender  School
13 M Delaware
8 M BV
10M BV
10 M BV
M Delaware
11 F BV
12 M Delaware
10 F Delaware
12 F Delaware
8 M Delaware
12 F Delaware
9F BV
8 M Delaware
10 F BV
12 F Delaware
11 F Delaware
11 M Delaware
F n/a
12 F Delaware
10 F BV
10M BV
13 F BV
M Delaware
Gender  School
13 M Delaware
8 M BV
10 M BV
10 M BV
M Delaware
12 M Delaware
8 M Delaware
8 M Delaware
11 M Delaware
10 M BV

Name

Nigel Bulwinkle
Jase Gall
Landon Henwood
Chase Fields
Graham Hursey
Mary Shimp
Tommy Redmond
Eleanor Bennett
Claire Artmus
Alex Nagy
Avery Takas
Brookyln Degan
Ben Girouard
Bailey Degan
Coral Stewart
Audrey

Brayden

Paige Keller
Maddie

Tessa Turowski
Alex Stankus
Karsyn Barnett

Abraham Thompson
Name

Nigel Bulwinkle
Jase Gall

Landon Henwood
Chase Fields
Graham Hursey
Tommy Redmond
Alex Nagy

Ben Girouard
Brayden

Alex Stankus

Time
07:14.9
07:22.6
07:25.5
07:30.4
07:35.9
07:43.9
07:57.5
07:58.3
08:11.5
08:25.1
08:36.6
08:55.0
09:04.9
09:18.4
09:20.2
09:21.5
09:32.4
09:32.6
10:04.2
10:06.2
13:38.6
16:38.3

06:36.2

Time
07:14.9
07:22.6
07:25.5
07:30.4
07:35.9
07:57.5
08:25.1
09:04.9
09:32.4
13:38.6

7/5/2017



Girls Results (1mi)
Record 5 grade
Place Age
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2 mile Overall Results

Place Age
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F Delaware
Gender  School
11 F BV
10 F Delaware
12 F Delaware
12 F Delaware
9F BV
10 F BV
12 F Delaware
11 F Delaware
F n/a
12 F Delaware
10 F BV
13 F BV
Gender  School
13 F BV
11 M BV
10 M Delaware
12 M Delaware
13 M Delaware
12 F St. Marys
13 M Delaware
12 F Delaware
12 F Delaware
13 M BV
10 M BV
12 F St Michaels
13 M Delaware
F Delaware
8 M Delaware
12 M Delaware
13 F BV
11 M Delaware
12 F Delaware
11 M Delaware
9F Delaware

Ally Dudley
Name

Mary Shimp
Eleanor Bennett
Claire Artmus
Avery Takas
Brookyln Degan
Bailey Degan
Coral Stewart
Audrey

Paige Keller
Maddie

Tessa Turowski
Karsyn Barnett

Name

Natasha Shimp
Vander Webb
Corbin Bullwinkle

Jacob Hurley-Calevro

lan Green

Sadie Thieken
Evan Girouard
Elise Buckerfield
Anna Martin
Jackson Helder
Landon Henwood
Greta Walraven
Zeno Eder

Aleah Lownie
Logan McCullough
Mason Lyle

Kiana Draper
Davis Ward

Keira Talbott
Grant Talbott
Tegan Talbott

07:17.6

Time

07:43.9
07:58.3
08:11.5
08:36.6
08:55.0
09:18.4
09:20.2
09:21.5
09:32.6
10:04.2
10:06.2
16:38.3

Time

NT
NT

13:35.0
13:42.3
14:08.0
15:06.8
15:44.7
15:58.8
15:59.9
16:46.0
16:46.4
17:00.2
17:06.0
17:06.6
17:13.0
18:28.1
18:37.2
18:37.5
18:52.6
19:25.7
22:48.7

7/19/2017

Sorry my timer
Sorry my timer



Boys 2mi results

Record 8thgrade M Delaware
Place Age Gender  School
1 11 M BV
2 10 M Delaware
3 12 M Delaware
4 13 M Delaware
5 13 M Delaware
6 13 M BV
7 10M BV
8 13 M Delaware
9 8 M Delaware
10 12 M Delaware
11 11 M Delaware
12 11 M Delaware
Girls 2mi results
Record 13 F BV
Place Grade Gender  School
1 13 F BV
2 12 F St. Marys
3 12 F Delaware
4 12 F Delaware
5 12 F St Michaels
6 n/a F Delaware
7 13 F BV
8 12 F Delaware
9 9F Delaware

Noah Hatton
Name

Vander Webb
Corbin Bullwinkle

Jacob Hurley-Calevro

lan Green

Evan Girouard
Jackson Helder
Landon Henwood
Zeno Eder

Logan McCullough

Mason Lyle
Davis Ward
Grant Talbott

Natasha Shimp
Name

Natasha Shimp
Sadie Thieken
Elise Buckerfield
Anna Martin
Greta Walraven
Aleah Lownie
Kiana Draper
Keira Talbott
Tegan Talbott

12:11.1

Time
13:42.3
14:08.0
15:06.8
15:44.7
15:59.9
17:00.2
17:06.0
17:13.0
18:37.2
18:37.5
19:25.7

NT

13:35.0

Time
13:35.0
15:58.8
16:46.0
16:46.4
17:06.6
18:28.1
18:52.6
22:48.7

NT

6/26/2018

timer issue

6/19/2019

timer issue






" got too wet
got too wet



